

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	K012237
Date:	11/11/2021
Batch:	1-11/10/2021

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-456-3451
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 1.75%
Good Refusal %: 0.98%
Good Return + Refusal %: 2.73%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
 PO BOX 3641
 EVANSVILLE, IN 47735-3641

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
 600 E Baseline Rd
 Evansville, IN 47725-9354
 812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms	
66139		BA2820	Seth Trueblood Ext. 6208	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days	
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	1	AMBCRD-LKSB		LAVATORY & KITCHEN STEM AND BONNETS - CARDED	\$9.82 *	\$9.82
5	5	CMC25543		LEVEL - T LEVEL, PRECISION TWO-WAY	\$2.43	\$12.15
6	6	CMC40325		BUMPER CAP, W/INSECT SCREEN, 2 PACK	\$3.93	\$23.58
6	6	CMC48356		ELECTRIC TONGUE JACK, HEAD COVER,18INH X7.5INWX8IND (E/F)	\$7.74	\$46.44
3	3	COFB-UBE425		QUICK ROOF EXTREME - BLACK FOR RV'S 4INX25FT	\$24.35 *	\$73.05
2	2	COFUBE425		QUICK ROOF EXTREME W/STEEL-LOC ADHESIVE PERMANENTLY REPAIRS MOST BUILDING MATERI	\$24.35 *	\$48.70
2	2	CPGTTL-43610-9009-1PK		GLOBAL CLASSIC PRO ENTRY DOOR LOCK 43610 WHITE	\$20.60 *	\$41.20
2	2	CUR40075		PACKAGED HITCH BALL 6K 2 5/16IN X 1IN X 3IN	\$16.35	\$32.70
1	1	DFTDF-SA170-WT		RV EXTERIOR SHOWER BOX KIT - WHITE	\$42.26	\$42.26
1	1	DFTDF-SA170-WT		RV EXTERIOR SHOWER BOX KIT - WHITE	\$42.26	\$42.26
3	3	DOM385316140		KIT, SEAL W/HOLES 2000 & OLDER	\$43.14	\$129.42
1	1	LIPV000168107		8.5FT SLIDER-102IN BLACK-W HRDWRE-BLACK	\$272.22	\$272.22
3	3	RVDE209		BAGGAGE DOOR CATCH - COL WHITE - ROUNDED	\$4.71	\$14.13
4	4	RVDE377		FRIDGE / CONVERTER VENT LATCH, BLACK - 1 BIG & 1 SMALL	\$4.61	\$18.44
2	2	SCPJET-3755		ELECTRIC TONGUE JACK 3500LB BLACK	\$174.13	\$348.26

Invoice

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
66139	BA2820	Seth Trueblood Ext. 6208	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
10	10	SHR244-3926		WINGNUT SWIVEL, NYLON, 1/2IN-14 NPT (F) X 1/2IN BARB	\$1.77	\$17.70
5	5	THE94239		VACUUM BREAKER/CHECK VALVE, BK, 12/CASE	\$18.89	\$94.45

Subtotal	\$1,266.78
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$1,276.73

* Instant Price Match or Sale Item

Credit From Payment PYMNT000003578154 Applied - Check 038596	\$1,276.73
---	------------

Amount Remaining \$0.00